Date
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
5/31
5/26
5/26
5/26
5/18
5/16
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/2
4/22
4/22
4/22
4/22
4/15
4/15
4/15
4/12
4/12
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/5
4/5
4/1
4/1
4/1
3/29

Event
Grad L1
Grad L1
Grad L1
Smebeach
Smebeach
Vrsatlity L2
Camluck
Maxie Lee
Auger
Betsy Ross
Cutler
Bunker Hill
Dexter

L Suffolk

L Suffolk
Versatility
Revere
Borgata F
BC MM F
Borgata C
BC MM C
Borgata L5
Borgata L5
Borgata L5
BC MM L5
BC MM L5
Borgata L4
Borgata L4
Borgata L4
BC MM L4
BC MM L4
Borgata L3
Borgata L3
Borgata L3
BC MM L3

Cls Purse
40T (99,750
40P (66,500
40P (66,500
30P (84,000
30P (83,000
MT (53,200
OP (150,000
OT 100,000
OP 100,000
MP 100,000
OT 145,150
30T 100,000
30T 134,900
32,788
31,788
40,000
100,000
457,000
276,200
100,000
100,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

MP 40,000

Winner

Osceola

Seven Colors
Huntinthelastdolar
Funtime Bayama
Nijinsky

M-M's Dream
Hellabalou
Venerate

Ruthless Hanover
Twin B Joe Fresh
Jiggy Jog S
Spaaaanzano

Sir Pinocchio
Jakarta Hanover
Loveyoubunches
Call Me Goo
Howlenthehills
Hellabalou

Lit De Rose
Venturesome Arden N
Jive Dancing A
Venturesome Arden N
Coaches Corner
Linedrive Hanover
Coachellabound N
Lit De Rose
Desperate Man
Pleaseletmeknow
Backstreet Shadow
Mikala

Racine Bell
Linedrive Hanover
Dunkin'

Desperate Man
Dougs Babe A

Driver

D McNair
D Dunn

Y Gingras
S Filion

L Roy

D Miller

L Roy

S Zeron

A McCarthy
D Dunn

D Dunn

A Merriman
J Bartlett
T Schadel
T Schadel
Ti Tetrick
M Kakaley
Y Gingras
P Lachance
J Bartlett
M Kakaley
J Bartlett

J Bartlett
S Zeron

Y Gingras
P Lachance
M Kakaley
M Kakaley
M Kakaley
G Brennan
J Bartlett
S Zeron

Ti Tetrick
M Kakaley
D Dunn

Trainer

R McNair

A Harris

P Engblom
R Moreau

A Beaton

R Burke

R Burke

M Melander
T Cancelliere
C Ryder

A Svanstedt
C Beaver

E Hart

T Schadel

T Schadel

J Skinner

T Alexander
R Burke

P Lachance
R Bucci

T Camilleri
R Bucci

P Engblom
L Toscano
R Bucci

P Lachance
T Alexander
T Alexander
T Alexander
N Drennan
D Dewhurst
L Toscano

S DiDomenico
T Alexander
N Norman

Second

Hasty Bid
Christchurch

No Control
Legendary Hanover
Captain's Quarters
Call Me Goo
Linedrive Hanover
Dover In Motion

Ken Hanover
Always B Naughty
Asteroid
Memorynimagination
Blackhawk Zette
Blazing Deo
Meetmeatthebar
Tipsy Moni

Cruzin America
Coaches Corner
Coachellabound N
Sumomentsomwhere A
Racine Bell

Whats Stanley Got A
Backstreet Shadow
Hellabalou

Karma Seelster
Dougs Babe A
Covered Bridge
Leonidas A

Coaches Corner
Coachellabound N
Lit De Rose

Coaches Corner
Hellabalou

Whats Stanley Got A
Coachellabound N

Third

Ghostly Casper
Coach Stefanos
Redwood Hanover
Fast Louie
Newsroom
Warrawee Xenia
Poseidon Seelster
Amigo Volo
Coaches Corner
Coachellabound N
Dover In Motion
Show Me
Stockholm Hanover
Lollapalooza K
Southwind Banshee
Tactical Mounds
Ameritric
Desperate Man
Mikala
Pleaseletmeknow
Easy To Please
Pleaseletmeknow
Dunkin'
Strengthfromabove
Tony's Mom

Racine Bell
Idealsomemagic A
This Is The Plan
Hellabalou

Dougs Babe A
Easy To Please
Sumomentsomwhere A
Backstreet Shadow
Rocknroll Runa A
Karma Seelster

Track
Wbsb
Wbsb
Wbsb
Wbsb
Whbsb
Whbsb
Lon
Phl
Phl
Phl

PRc
Fhid
Fhid
Fhid

PRc
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR



3/29
3/29
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/22
3/22
3/22
3/18
3/18
3/18
3/18
3/15
3/15
3/15

BC MM L3
BC MM L3
Borgata L2
Borgata L2
Borgata L2
Borgata L2
BC MM L2
BC MM L2
BC MM L2
Borgata L1
Borgata L1
Borgata L1
Borgata L1
BC MM L1
BC MM L1
BC MM L1

MP
MP
MP

40,000
40,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

Lit De Rose
Delitefulcatherin N
Dunkin'

Desperate Man
Rocknroll Runa A
Whats Stanley Got A
Intothemysticmoon
Jive Dancing A
Mikala

Desperate Man
Rocknroll Runa A
Covered Bridge
Linedrive Hanover
Lit De Rose

Tony's Mom
Incaseyoudidntknow

P Lachance

J Stratton

Ti Tetrick

M Kakaley

M MacDonald
G Brennan

Y Gingras

M Kakaley

G Brennan

M Kakaley

M MacDonald
J Stratton

S Zeron

S Zeron

Y Gingras

A McCarthy

P Lachance
J Gillis

S DiDomenico
T Alexander
L Stalbaum
C Stratton
M Burke

T Camilleri
N Drennan
T Alexander
L Stalbaum
J Gillis

L Toscano
M Lachance
P Engblom
C Stratton

Creme Delight
Incaseyoudidntknow
Hemsworth N
Linedrive Hanover
Coaches Corner
Funatthebeach N
Karma Seelster
Dougs Babe A
Delitefulcatherin N
Sumomentsomwhere A
Whats Stanley Got A
This Is The Plan
Coaches Corner
Delitefulcatherin N
Treacherous Penny
Intothemysticmoon

AVF Claire

Racine Bell
Backstreet Shadow
Covered Bridge
Pleaseletmeknow

I Did It Myway
Incaseyoudidntknow
Easy To Please

Lit De Rose
Venturesome Arden N
Pleaseletmeknow
Naturally Gifted A
Dunkin'

Mikala

Karma Seelster
Dougs Babe A

YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
YR
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